President Perry Nodsle Handicap
Sponsored by ?

Resident Trophies

Non-Resident Trophies

2025 Minnesota State Shoot

Yeti 18 oz. HotShot
Shells

Event No. 8
Thursday
6/26/2025

Res/NR Trophies

Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T801 [CHAMPION MUNSON ERIC COKATO MN 9 | 8110169
T802 | RUNNER UP BREITBART DANE J FAIRMONT MN 93 | 2214847
T803 | 3RD PLACE JOHNSON MATTE COON RAPIDS MN 93 1937793
T804 |YG 19-22 1/2 CHAMPION LAWRENCE BRANDON M NEVIS MN 92 816802
T805 |YG 23-24 1/2 CHAMPION HEITZ BRANDON J BELLE PLAINE MN 93 1315739
T806 |YG 25-26 1/2 CHAMPION BRAND ANTHONY K CHAMPLIN MN 91 | 9204700
T807 |YG 27 YARD CHAMPION KUBASCH NICK J NEW GERMANY MN 92 | 9805115
T808 [HIGH JUNIOR RIFE DELAYNA J FOLEY MN 94 | 2118857
T809 |HIGH JUNIOR GOLD BECK MICHAEL J OGILVIE MN 94 | 2214792
T810 |HIGH LADY | KELLY BECKY M PRIOR LAKE MN 92 310683
T811 [HIGH LADY Il WIENS JULIE A GRAND RAPIDS MN 92 | 9904675
T812 |HIGH SUB VETERAN GENS SCOTT W VERNON CENTER MN 92 | 8402962
T813 |HIGH SUB JUNIOR PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 90 | 2410635
T814 |HIGH SENIOR VETERAN WYNNEMER ROBERT L HOWARD LAKE MN 93 | 9003427
T815 [HIGH VETERAN MICHAELIS MIKE V MONTICELLO MN 95 | 8506640
N816 [NON RES CHAMPION LAUGHLIN CLAY DURANT OK 96 1510841
N817 | NON RES RUNNER UP LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 94 9805632
N818 [ NON RES 3rd PLACE OLSON JONATHAN C SOUIX FALLS SD 93 | 9205650
N819 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR POWELL JJ PAPILLION NE 95 | 2307576
N820 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD BOLTJES BRENNAN J LARCHWOOD IA 93 1858410
N821 [NON RES HIGH LADY | HENNING LEXI M MUSCATINE 1A 93 1859501
N822 [NON RES HIGH LADY Il JACK SANDRA JO ALTOONA Wi 86 | 8502397
N823 [NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN REEDTIM M BATH SD 90 | 8503923
N824 [NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR WULF GAVIN WALCOTT IA 86 | 2112426
N825 [NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN ZAUHAR MARK L ODESSA FL 89 | 8806674
N826 [NON RES HIGH VETERAN STANEK DOUG FORT DODGE IA 93 1926195




6/30/25, 3:47 PM

2025 MN State Shoot

Event 8 - Pres. Perry Nodsle Handicap

Thursday, June 26, 2025

HDCP 100 Straight Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $60.00)

Number of entries; 12

State Squad Post ATA #

OK

MB

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

AR

38

37

37

37

22

47

44

23

11

11

35

13

1510841

9805632

9805115

1316740

2215084

9204700

2111435

9604149

0215301

9503867

9404832

1857988

NAME

CLAY LAUGHLIN

PATRICK R. LAMONT

NICK J. KUBASCH

JACK T. KNAUS

JEFF STARKMAN

ANTHONY K. BRAND

AVA R. KLASSEN

PETER S. WALKER

JOHN J. KELLY

JACOB E. KELLY

SCOTT T. ARVIG

GILBERT W. PALMER

about:blank

Cat Ydg

JG 27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

SBV 23.5

26.0

SJ 235

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

JG 27.0

Custom Trap Trap Trap Trap

Cat

50's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $600.00)

Total Option Entries: 20

about:blank

1

22

23

22

22

22

21

21

22

23

22

21

21

2

25

22

23

24

24

22

22

20

20

23

22

20

3

25

24

23

23

23

25

24

24

22

23

20

23

4

24

25

24

23

23

23

22

22

23

19

21

19

Total

96

94

92

92

92

91

89

88

88

87

84

83

116



6/30/25, 3:47 PM about:blank
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $200.00 (available per "50s" round)

1st 2nd 3rd
Cust 1st 2nd 3rd Tot
ATA # Name Ydg Cat 50 50 50
Cat 50s 50s 50s Win
Win Win Win
Laughlin,
1510841 ol 27.0 JG - 47 $50.00 50 $100.00 49 $50.00 $200.00
ay
Lamont,
9805632 ) 27.0 - 45 $10.00 46 49 $50.00 $60.00
Patrick R.
Starkman,
2215084 Joff 23.5 SBV - 46 $20.00 47 $20.00 46 $6.50 $46.50
e
Knaus,
1316740 27.0 - 46 $20.00 47 $20.00 46 $6.50 $46.50
Jack T.
Olson,
2216217 Bruce 22.0 SJ - 43 46 47 $20.00 $20.00
Thomas
Kubasch,
9805115 27.0 - 45 $10.00 46 47 $20.00 $30.00
Nick J.
Klassen,
2111435 23.5 SJ - 43 46 46 $6.50 $6.50
Ava R.
Bridgland,
0816420 . 22.0 - 46 $20.00 48 $60.00 43 $80.00
Darwin H.
Berens,
1115462 27.0 - 41 45 46 $6.50 $6.50
Kyler W.
Petty, Bob
9604920 J 27.0 - 43 44 47 $20.00 $20.00
Lawrence,
0816802 Brandon 20.0 - 47 $50.00 45 45 $50.00
M.
Walker,
9604149 27.0 - 42 44 46 $6.50 $6.50
Peter S.
Berens,
0925115 25.5 - 43 43 46 $6.50 $6.50
Kyle W.
Kelly,
9503867 27.0 - 45 $10.00 46 42 $10.00
Jacob E.
Knudson,
0310900 ) 27.0 - 45 $10.00 43 44 $10.00
Daniel J.
Kelly, John
0215301 J 27.0 - 43 42 45

about:blank 2/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

ATA #

2112426

1857988

9404832

9912485

Name Ydg Cat

Wulf, Gavin 27.0 SJ

Palmer,

27.0 JG
Gilbert W.
Arvig,

g 27.0

Scott T.
Nolte,

255 V
Randy S.

Cust
Cat

1st
50s

44

41

43

37

1st
50
Win

about:blank

2nd
50s

44

43

42

40

25's Option Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $600.00)

Total Option Entries: 30
Rounds: 4, Funds: $150.00 (available per "25s" round)

ATA #

1510841

2307576

2214792

9805632

0925331

1316740

2215084

2211498

9805115

0816802

about:blank

Name

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

POWELL, JJ

BECK, MICHAEL J.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

MAPLES, DAVID

KNAUS, JACK T.

STARKMAN, JEFF

LEE, RORY

KUBASCH, NICK J.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

Ydg

27.0

21.5

23.0

27.0

23.5

27.0

23.5

27.0

27.0

20.0

Cat

JG

JG

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

1st

Score

22

23

24

23

22

22

22

22

22

23

1st

2nd

Win Score

$75....

25

24

24

22

25

24

24

22

23

24

2nd 3rd
3rd
50 50
) 50s
Win Win
42
42
41
42
2nd 3rd 3rd 4th 4th
Win Score  Win Score  Win
$75.... 25 §75.... 24
24 24
22 24
24 25 $§75....
$75.... 23 22
23 23
23 23
24 24
23 24
21 24

Tot
Win

Tot
Win

$150.00

$75.00

$75.00

§75.00

3/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

ATA #

2410635

2216217

9604920

2111435

2416166

0925115

0310900

9604149

1417140

0215301

9503867

1115462

1010442

2416570

2112426

0610643

9404832

1857988

about:blank

Name

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

PETTY, BOB J.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

POKORNOWSKI, KYLER R.

BERENS, KYLE W.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

WALKER, PETER S.

KEENAN, DWIGHT J.

KELLY, JOHN J.

KELLY, JACOB E.

BERENS, KYLER W.

FISCHER, DEREK

AUNE, LIAM GEORGE

WULF, GAVIN

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

ARVIG, SCOTTT.

PALMER, GILBERT W.

Ydg

24.5

22.0

27.0

23.5

21.0

25.5

27.0

27.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

26.0

20.5

27.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

SJ

SJ

SJ

SJ

J

SJ

\%

JG

Cust
Cat

Score

about:blank
Tst 1st  2nd
Win Score
22 21
21 22
21 22
21 22
20 24
22 21
22 23
22 20
23 20
23 20
22 23
21 20
21 23
24 §75.... 21
22 22
21 22
21 22
21 20

2nd 3rd 3rd

4th

Win Score  Win Score

24

24

22

24

22

22

20

24

23

22

23

25 §75....

22

20

22

22

20

23

23

23

25

22

23

24

24

22

22

23

19

21

21

22

20

21

21

19

4th
Win

$75....

Tot
Win

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

4/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

ATA #

1610358

9912485

Name

REMPEL, JEFF S.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

Ydg Cat

25.0

255 V

about:blank

Cust 1st

Cat Score

19

19

1st  2nd

Win Score

22

18

2nd 3rd 3rd 4th

4th

Win Score Win Score Win
20 18
22 20

Lewis Purse (4 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $960.00)

(Place 1=100%)

Number of entries: 96
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 21, $240.00 available for this class

Squad

20

38

48

12

37

51

13

29

39

about:blank

Post

Name

MUNSON, ERIC

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

POWELL, JJ

RIFE, DELAYNA J.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

BECK, MICHAEL J.

JOHNSON, MATT E.

HENNING, LEXI M.

OLSON, JONATHAN C.

WYNNEMER, ROBERT L.

ATA #

8110169

1510841

2307576

2118857

9805632

2214792

1937793

1859501

9205650

9003427

Ydg Cat

26.0 SBV

27.0 JG

215 J

21.0J

27.0

23.0 JG

22.5

27.0 L1

22.5

22.5 SRV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Tot
Win

Winnings

$120.00

$120.00

5/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad

43

47

10

21

22

23

37

37

38

42

Post

Name

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

BOLTJES, BRENNAN J.

KELLY, BECKY M.

BERNING, SCOTT A.

MAPLES, DAVID

STARKMAN, JEFF

WIENS, JULIE A.

KNAUS, JACKT.

KUBASCH, NICK J.

LEE, RORY

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

about:blank

ATA #

1315739

1858410

0310683

8506507

0925331

2215084

9904675

1316740

9805115

2211498

0816802

Ydg Cat

24.5

25.0 JG

22.0 L1

27.0

23.5 SBV

23.5 SBV

26.5 L2

27.0

27.0

27.0 J

20.0

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 28, $240.00 available for this class

Squad

25

31

18

34

about:blank

Post

Name

NODSLE, PERRY K.

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

NELSON, SAMANTHA A.

ATA #

8402740

9405087

9206212

1859930

Ydg Cat

245V

240V

27.0 SBV

19.5 L1

Class 2 Score

- 91

Winnings

Winnings

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

$40.00

6/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad

14

47

18

23

26

30

32

36

37

48

11

24

26

31

36

44

about:blank

Post

Name

ENGUM, MICHAEL S.

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

ISAACSON, CRAIG

WALKER, DEAN S.

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

LAHR, MITCH J.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

PETTY, BOB J.

MATHIES, CARTER R.

BERENS, KYLE W.

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

PADGETT, BRODY D.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

SMITH, DAVID R.

BRIDGLAND, DARWIN H.

MAGNUSSON, RICHARD RYAN

KLASSEN, AVA R.

about:blank

ATA #

9303715

9204700

1776550

7909998

8006978

2120269

2216217

2410635

9604920

1626525

0925115

0310900

9915268

7908121

9914160

0816420

1934437

2111435

Ydg Cat

21.5

26.0

27.0

27.0 SRV

26.5 SBV

26.0

22.0 SJ

245 SJ

27.0

21.5 JG

25.5

27.0

27.0

27.0 SBV

26.5 SBV

22.0

23.5 JG

23.5SJ

Cust
Class 2 Score
Cat

Winnings

$40.00

$40.00

7/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad  Post
48 3
51 3
28 3
43 1
23 3
11 5

Name

POWELL, JUSTIN D.

TOUHEY, MIKE B.

SEITER, MELANIE

KEENAN, DWIGHT J.

WALKER, PETER S.

KELLY, JOHN J.

ATA # Ydg Cat
2307684  22.5
8603362 21.5V
1512976  19.0 L1
1417140 24.0
9604149 27.0
0215301 27.0

about:blank

Cust
Class 2 Score
Cat

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 22, $240.00 available for this class

Squad Post
7 4
10 3
11 2
11 3
26 1
32 3
36 3
48 1

about:blank

Name

BERENS, KYLER W.

FISCHER, DEREK

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

KELLY, JACOB E.

HAVERLY, TROY

LAHR, JERRY P.

WALKER, DAWN R.

AUNE, LIAM GEORGE

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

ATA #

1115462

1010442

9603782

9503867

2805615

8407096

1216148

2416570

1626963

Ydg

27.0

26.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

24.5

24.0

20.5

26.0

Cat

SBV

\Y

L2

J

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

Winnings

Winnings

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

8/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad

10

13

16

17

22

41

54

25

29

32

25

35

36

Post

Name

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

WULF, GAVIN

REDFIELD, FRANK J.

JACK, SANDRA JO

LEWIC, TOM E.

KING, SHAWN W.

HAVERKAMP, CORY J.

ZYCH, TODD J.

BUCHHEIT, DONALD

PASS, GREG J.

ZWARYCH, JEFF W.

ARVIG, SCOTTT.

LARSON, BRIAN

about:blank

ATA #

0610643

2112426

2811813

8502397

1010460

0760626

1775642

0115588

8204370

1628181

8203572

9404832

8110112

Ydg

25.0

27.0

24.5

26.5

23.0

25.0

21.0

24.5

22.5

23.0

24.0

27.0

26.0

Cat

SJ

L2

SRV

SBV

SRV

SBV

SRV

\Y

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 25, $240.00 available for this class

Squad

13

43

about:blank

Post

1

4

Name

PALMER, GILBERT W.

VROMAN, COLBY H.

ATA #

1857988

1419672

Ydg Cat

27.0 JG

24.0 JG

Cust

Class 4 Score
Cat
- 83
- 83

Winnings

Winnings

$80.00

$80.00

9/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad

48

39

45

46

13

45

10

18

23

24

25

54

11

15

20

29

42

about:blank

Post

Name

AUNE, JASONT.

TOWNSEND, TOM D.

NOBEN, JAMES W.

STEVENS, MARK R.

KLOSE, HUDSON

WINSELMAN, STEPHEN M.

BROWN, HUNTER L.

REMPEL, JEFF S.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

LEINES, KEITH W.

PETERSON, CURTIS

BANYAI, CLAUDE T.

HAVERKAMP, ALEXANDER

VLASAK, JASON D.

LEE, ZAK

CYR, PAULT.

SEITER, NICK G.

PETERS, MARK V.

about:blank

ATA #

2416186

8006425

7903393

0315941

2309509

9000257

0766101

1610358

9912485

8704826

2811128

9005928

2214868

8804864

2309241

2803435

1512977

1776599

Ydg Cat

22.0

24.0 SRV

27.0 SRV

24.0 SRV

21.0J

27.0V

27.0

25.0

255V

25.0V

26.0 SRV

24.0 SRV

220 J

27.0

21.5

26.0 SRV

24.0

20.0 SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Winnings

$80.00

10/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad

26

41

18

Open Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $170.00)
(Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Post

Name

VEE, JOHN O.

HAVERLY, JON T.

LAUGHNUN, JOSH GOERGE

NEWMAN, ROBERT A.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

Number of entries: 17

about:blank

ATA #

0510458

0415974

2523037

0216654

1939830

Ydg Cat

220V

27.0

21.0 J

26.0 SRV

25.0 SBV

Cust

Cat

Event Winners , Number of entries: 17, $170.00 available for this group

Squad

38

37

29

22

37

38

42

about:blank

Post

Name

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

OLSON, JONATHAN C.

STARKMAN, JEFF

KNAUS, JACKT.

LEE, RORY

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

ATA #

1510841

9805632

9205650

2215084

1316740

2211498

0816802

Yrd

27.0

27.0

22.5

23.5

27.0

27.0

20.0

Cat

JG

SBV

Class 4 Score

75

75

73

66

65

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

Winnings

$85.00

$51.00

$34.00

11/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad

44

11

23

11

11

13

35

13

18

18

Ydg Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $250.00)
(Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Post

Name

KLASSEN, AVA R.

KELLY, JOHN J.

WALKER, PETER S.

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

KELLY, JACOB E.

WULF, GAVIN

ARVIG, SCOTTT.

PALMER, GILBERT W.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

Number of entries: 25

about:blank

ATA #

2111435

0215301

9604149

9603782

9503867

2112426

9404832

1857988

9912485

1939830

Yrd

23.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

25.0

Cat

SJ

SJ

JG

SBV

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

Yardage Group 19.0 - 22.5 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad

29

39

about:blank

Post

Name

OLSON, JONATHAN C.

WYNNEMER, ROBERT L.

KELLY, BECKY M.

ATA #

9205650

9003427

0310683

Yrd

22.5

22.5

22.0

Cat

SRV

L1

Cust

Score
Cat
- 93
- 93
- 92

Winnings

$16.00

$16.00

$4.00

12/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad

42

Post

4

Name

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

about:blank

ATA #

0816802

Yrd

20.0

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

$4.00

Yardage Group 23.0 - 24.5 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this group

Squad

51

22

31

36

44

Post

Name

BECK, MICHAEL J.

STARKMAN, JEFF

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

ATA #

2214792

2215084

9405087

2410635

2111435

Yrd

23.0

23.5

24.0

24.5

23.5

Cat

JG

SBV

SJ

SJ

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

$25.00

$15.00

$10.00

Yardage Group 25.0 - 26.5 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad

47

10

18

18

Post

Name

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

FISCHER, DEREK

NOLTE, RANDY S.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

ATA #

9204700

1010442

9912485

1939830

Yrd

26.0

26.0

25.5

25.0

Cat

SBV

Cust

Score
Cat
- 91
- 87
- 79
- 65

Winnings

$20.00

$12.00

$8.00

Yardage Group 27.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $120.00 available for this group

about:blank

13/16



6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad

38

37

37

38

18

11

23

11

11

13

35

13

Post

Name

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KNAUS, JACK T.

LEE, RORY

ISAACSON, CRAIG

KELLY, JOHN J.

WALKER, PETER S.

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

KELLY, JACOB E.

WULF, GAVIN

ARVIG, SCOTTT.

PALMER, GILBERT W.

about:blank

ATA #

1510841

9805632

1316740

2211498

1776550

0215301

9604149

9603782

9503867

2112426

9404832

1857988

Yrd

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

Cat

JG

SJ

JG

Cust
Cat

Score

6-Way Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $475.00)
(Place 1 = 25%, Place 2 = 15%, Place 3 = 10%, Place 4 = 25%, Place 5 = 15%, Place 6 = 10% )

Number of entries: 19

Event Winners , Number of entries: 19, $475.00 available for this group

Squad

38

about:blank

Post

2

Name

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

ATA #

1510841

Yrd

27.0

Cat

JG

Cust
Cat

- 96

Score

Winnings

$60.00

$36.00

$12.00

$12.00

Winnings

$118.75
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6/30/25, 3:47 PM

Squad

37

29

39

22

37

42

36

44

11

23

11

11

26

10

13

35

13

18

about:blank

Post

Name

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

OLSON, JONATHAN C.

WYNNEMER, ROBERT L.

STARKMAN, JEFF

KNAUS, JACK T.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

KELLY, JOHN J.

WALKER, PETER S.

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

KELLY, JACOB E.

HAVERLY, TROY

STEFFEN, SCOTT J.

WULF, GAVIN

ARVIG, SCOTTT.

PALMER, GILBERT W.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

about:blank

ATA #

9805632

9205650

9003427

2215084

1316740

0816802

2410635

2111435

0215301

9604149

9603782

9503867

2805615

0610643

2112426

9404832

1857988

9912485

Yrd

27.0

22.5

22.5

23.5

27.0

20.0

24.5

23.5

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

25.5

Cat

SRV

SBV

SJ

SJ

SBV

SJ

JG

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

§71.25

$23.75

$23.75

$39.50

$39.50

$39.50

$§71.25

$47.50
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6/30/25, 3:47 PM about:blank

Cust
Squad Post  Name ATA # Yrd Cat Cat Score Winnings
a

about:blank 16/16





